Product Information
SMITHWELD ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
Smithweld Enterprises
Pty Ltd
227 Bank Street
Welshpool WA 6106
Tel: 61 8 9470 6670
Fax: 61 8 9470 6680
Email: sales@smithweld.com
F e a t u r e s
PIPE ROTATOR
6000kg Capacity
Model SW-6TR-4-1200-2400
.
*  Turning capacity 6000kg (max)
    when used with 4 roll idler.
*  Pipe diameter range
   1200 – 2400mm.
*  Wheel centres 850,990 & 1130mm
*  Variable speed range
    .01 – 2rpm.
*  Quality hand pendant supplied
    as standard
*  All Welded Construction.
*  Solid 250mm. rubber wheels.
*  Combined wheel width 155mm.
*  Precision aligned frame for
   No creep on rotation.
*  Recessed controls.
*  Optional foot switch SW-10F.
*  Optional idler Pt No SW-3TRI-4
    6000kg when used with main
    drive unit. (weight max 93kg)
Specifications
Capacity, max 6000kg.
Voltage: 220-240V single phase.
Speed range: 0 – 3rpm.
Overload protection: current limiting via
 Digital control.
External Dimensions
Length: 1610mm.
Width: 550mm.
Height: 340mm.
Net Weight: 140kg
Optional extra
Foot control
Model SW-10 F
With 10 metres
of rubber cable.
Idler
Model
SW-3TRI-4-2400